Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Richard Pleniewicz (NON)
Contest Name

LIBRARY TRUSTEES BYRON PUBLIC
LIBRARY DISTRICT

Total Votes
1107

Vote %
32.65

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct
BYRON 2
BYRON 4
BYRON 1
BYRON 3
MARION 2
ROCKVALE 1
ROCKVALE 2
LEAF RIVER

Total Votes
360

237

178

167

62

56

43

4

Vote %
31.83
31.85
33.71
32.62
32.29
37.58
34.96
33.33
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